Clow EN131:Professional Aluminium Extension Ladder

The Clow EN131:Professional Extension Ladder is an
industrial ladder designed for professional use.

It's unique design features strong folding stabilisers,
(instead of the awkward and unwieldy fixed
stabiliser bars used by many of our competitors),
an automatic rung lock, heavy duty serrated “D”
shaped rungs and robust box section stiles formed
from high quality 6082, Té6 grade aluminium alloy.

Fully tested and compliant with the new European
EN131: Professional standard this ladder supports a
maximum load of 150kg.

The strong box section stiles are specially designed
with a recess to protect the rung ends.

Deep 'D' shaped rungs for comfort and large angled
PVC block safety feet, supported by the heavy duty
folding stabilisers make this a strong and robust
ladder suitable for use within a wide range of
industrial environments.

Clow Dual* Section Extension Ladder to EN131:Professional

Closed Height | Extended Height | Rungs | Weight |

AEEND2.0 1.92m 3.177m 2x7 11.5kg
AEEND2.5 2.42m 4.17m 2x9 13.7kg
AEEND3.0 2.92m 5.17m 2x11 16.0kg
AEEND3.5 3.42m 6.17m 2x13 17.5kg
AEENDA4.0 3.92m 7.17m 2x15 20.1kg
AEEND4.5 4.42m 8.17m 2x17 26.5kg
AEENDS5.0 4.92m 8.92m 2x19 28.8kg
AEENDS.5 5.42m 9.92m 2x21 33.4kg
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Clow Triple* Section Extension Ladder to EN131:Professional

Closed Helght  Extended Height| Rungs | Weight |

AEENT2.0
AEENT2.5
AEENT3.0
AEENT3.5
AEENT4.0

1.92m
2.42m
2.92m
3.42m
3.92m

*Also available as single section ladders -details on request.

Ref: AEENDENT_190503
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4.41m
5.91Tm
7.41m
8.92m
9.92m

Strong high
quality aluminium
box section stiles,
rececessed rung
ends and heavy
duty “D” shaped
anti-slip rungs.

Automatic spring
loaded rung lock
to prevent
accidental
separation of
ladder sections.

Heavy duty yet
lightweight rung
hooks fit snugly
against against
the ladder rungs.

3x7

3x9
3x11
3x13
3x15

16.0kg
19.5kg
27.4kg
32.8kg
37.7kg

Optional extras
include: Wall
Wheels and
Balato Belting
Pole Hoops.

Folding stabilisers lock into
position to provide secure
positioning and stability.

Both stabilisers can be closed for easy

transportation and storage.
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