

www.clowgroup.co.uk
enquiries@clowgroup.co.uk
0333 800 6272 (Mon to Fri, 08:00 - 17:00)



Her Majesty the Queen Manufacturers of Access Equipment Clow Group Ltd., Glasgow

## **Clow EN131: Professional Aluminium Extension Ladder**

The Clow EN131:Professional Extension Ladder is an industrial ladder designed for professional use.

Clow Group Ltd.

It's unique design features strong folding stabilisers, (instead of the awkward and unwieldy fixed stabiliser bars used by many of our competitors), an automatic rung lock, heavy duty serrated "D" shaped rungs and robust box section stiles formed from high quality 6082, T6 grade aluminium alloy.

Fully tested and compliant with the new European EN131: Professional standard this ladder supports a maximum load of 150kg.

The strong box section stiles are specially designed with a recess to protect the rung ends.

Deep 'D' shaped rungs for comfort and large angled PVC block safety feet, supported by the heavy duty folding stabilisers make this a strong and robust ladder suitable for use within a wide range of industrial environments.

Clow Dual* Section Extension Ladder to EN131:Professional						
Code	<b>Closed Height</b>	Extended Height	Rungs	Weight		
AEEND2.0	1.92m	3.17m	2 x 7	11.5kg		
AEEND2.5	2.42m	<b>4</b> .17m	2 x 9	13.7kg		
AEEND3.0	2.92m	5.17m	2 x 11	16.0kg		
AEEND3.5	3.42m	6.17m	2 x 13	17.5kg		
AEEND4.0	3.92m	7.17m	2 x 15	20.1kg		
AEEND4.5	<b>4.42m</b>	8.17m	2 x 17	26.5kg		
AEEND5.0	4.92m	8.92m	2 x 19	28.8kg		
AEEND5.5	5.42m	9.92m	2 x 21	33.4kg		





London - Midlands - Belfast - Glasgow

www.clowgroup.co.uk
enquiries@clowgroup.co.uk
0333 800 6272 (Mon to Fri, 08:00 - 17:00)



By Appointment to Her Majesty the Queen Manufacturers of Access Equipment Clow Group Ltd., Glasgow

Clow Triple* Section Extension Ladder to EN131:Professional						
Code	<b>Closed Height</b>	Extended Height	Rungs	Weight		
AEENT2.0	1.92m	4.41m	3 x 7	16.0kg		
AEENT2.5	2.42m	5.91m	3 x 9	19.5kg		
AEENT3.0	<b>2.92m</b>	7.41m	3 x 11	27.4kg		
AEENT3.5	3.42m	8.92m	3 x 13	32.8kg		
AEENT4.0	3.92m	9.92m	3 x 15	37.7kg		

Optional extras include: Wall Wheels and Balato Belting Pole Hoops.



Strong high quality aluminium box section stiles, rececessed rung ends and heavy duty "D" shaped anti-slip rungs.



EN131-1:2015 EN131-2:2010 +A2:2017 EN131-3:2018 AfPS GS 2014

www.tuv.com TM 62000958



Automatic spring loaded rung lock to prevent accidental separation of ladder sections.





Heavy duty yet lightweight rung hooks fit snugly against against the ladder rungs.



Folding stabilisers lock into position to provide secure positioning and stability.

Both stabilisers can be closed for easy transportation and storage.

\*Also available as single section ladders -details on request.

PROFESSIONA